
Calender GRIPS Summer Program 2014

Date AM PM
28 July Mon 10:00~12:00 Effective Workplace Writing Lecture Room A (E) AWC - Miyuki Nakatsugawa Skill-Building Workshop 13:30-14:50 Japanese Language Speech Event TBA Sports, Entertainment, Culture

29 July Tue 10:00~12:00 Effective Workplace Writing Lecture Room A (E) AWC - Miyuki Nakatsugawa Skill-Building Workshop 12:15~13:10 Brown Bag Lunch Seminar (Nino Kvernadze & 
Tamar Tsiklauri, Georgia) Cafetaria Seminar

30 July Wed 10:00~12:00 Effective Workplace Writing Lecture Room A (E) AWC - Miyuki Nakatsugawa Skill-Building Workshop 13:30-16:00 Yukata Wearing CJLL & Japanese Tea Room Sports, Entertainment, Culture

31 July Thu 10:00~12:00 Effective Workplace Writing Lecture Room A (E) AWC - Miyuki Nakatsugawa Skill-Building Workshop

1 Aug Fri

2 Aug Sat

3 Aug Sun

4 Aug Mon 10:00~12:00 English for Social Interaction and 
Networking Lecture Room E AWC - Gavin O'Neill Skill-Building Workshop 17:30~19:30 Cultural Policy Program Seminar: Towards New 

Collaboration between Japan and Europe Meeting Room 3C
Prof. Savina Tarsitano; Prof. 
Emiko Kakiuchi; Prof. Sachiko 
Sugiura

Seminar

5 Aug Tue 10:00~12:00 English for Social Interaction and 
Networking Lecture Room E AWC - Gavin O'Neill Skill-Building Workshop 18:00~ Summer Festival Cafetaria JSC Sports, Entertainment, Culture

6 Aug Wed 10:00~12:00 English for Social Interaction and 
Networking Lecture Room E AWC - Gavin O'Neill Skill-Building Workshop 14:00~15:30 Bangladesh 2021 and the Bay of Bengal Industrial 

Growth Belt (BIG-B) Research Meeting Room 4A Dr. Mizanur Rahman Seminar

7 Aug Thu 10:00~12:00 English for Social Interaction and 
Networking Lecture Room E AWC - Gavin O'Neill Skill-Building Workshop

8 Aug Fri 12:15~13:10 Brown Bag Lunch Seminar (John Yukil, Papua New 
Guinea) Research Meeting Room 4A Seminar

9 Aug Sat

10 Aug Sun

11 Aug Mon

12 Aug Tue 9:45~11:00 Tokyo Stock Exchange TSE, Kayabacho Research Tour 13:00-14:30 English Rakugo (H-Lab) Soukairo Hall Shinoharu Tatekawa Sports, Entertainment, Culture

13 Aug Wed 14:00~15:30 US Monetary Policy Outlook in the Era of Secular 
Stagnation Research Meeting Room 4A Dr. Tanweer Akram Seminar

13:00~18:00 Campus Asia Field Trip: Life Safety Learning 
Center

Life Safety Learning Center, 
Kinshicho Research Tour

10:00~20:00 GRIPS International Movie Marathon Soukairo Hall ISC Sports, Entertainment, Culture
11:00~13:00 H-Lab (tent) TBA (GRIPS) Policy Workshop 13:00~16:00 H-Lab (tent) TBA (GRIPS) Policy Workshop

14:00~15:30
Campus Asia Special Lecture: Financial 
Intermediaries in Urban Operations: Their roles 
and international experiences 

Meeting Room 3C Hiroaki Suzuki Seminar

16 Aug Sat 14:00~17:00 H-Lab (tent) TBA (GRIPS) Policy Workshop
17 Aug Sun

18 Aug Mon 9:30~11:00 National Diet National Diet, Nagatacho Research Tour

19 Aug Tue 10:00~12:30 Managing Group Communication Lecture Room E AWC - James Elwood Skill-Building Workshop

14:00~15:30

Campus Asia Special Lecture: Integrated approach 
to the planning and management of urban-rural 
land resources (case study from India, Japan and 
Korea)

Meeting Room 3C Dr. Sohee Minsun Kim Seminar

15:40~17:10 
Campus Asia Special Lecture: Urbanization, 
climate change assessment: biodiversity and 
ecosystem adaption for resilience building

Meeting Room 3C Dr. Sohee Minsun Kim Seminar

21 Aug Thu 10:00~12:30 Managing Group Communication Lecture Room E AWC - James Elwood Skill-Building Workshop 15:00~16:30 
Campus Asia Special Lecture: Technology meets 
policy: Multidisciplinary approach to the disaster 
risk management

Meeting Room 3C Dr. Sohee Minsun Kim Seminar

22 Aug Fri 10:00~12:00 The Art of Influencing Research Meeting Room 4A Lumina Learning - Elizabeth 
Handover Skill-Building Workshop 13:30~17:00 Strategic Negotiations Research Meeting Room 4A

Dr. Saj Mendis, Deputy 
Ambassador, Embassy of Sri 
Lanka to Japan

Skill-Building Workshop

23 Aug Sat 11:00~ Badmintom Tournament TIEC indoor gym ISC Sports, Entertainment, Culture

24 Aug Sun

10:00~12:00 Academic Presentation Skills Lecture Room E AWC - Katerina Petchko Skill-Building Workshop 15:00~17:00 Campus Asia Special Lecture: The Century of 
Foreign Advisors Meeting Room 3C Dr. Hideo Hashimoto Seminar

Campus Asia Farewell Reception

26 Aug Tue 10:00~12:00 Positive Workplace Relations Research Meeting Room 4A Lumina Learning - Elizabeth 
Handover Skill-Building Workshop 14:30~16:00 Bank of Japan BOJ, Mitsukoshi-mae Research Tour

27 Aug Wed Mt. Fuji Expedition (tent) Sports, Entertainment, Culture

28 Aug Thu Mt. Fuji Expedition (tent) Sports, Entertainment, Culture

12:15~13:10 Brown Bag Lunch Seminar - Maldives Research Meeting Room 4A Seminar

14:00~16:00 Grant Proposal Writing Lecture Room E AWC - Katerina Petchko Skill-Building Workshop

17:00~18:30 Poverty in the Asia-Pacific Region Research Meeting Room 4A
Dr. Juzhong Zhuang, Deputy Chief 
Economist, Asian Development 
Bank

Seminar

30 Aug Sat
31 Aug Sun

14:00~16:00 Grant Proposal Writing Lecture Room E AWC - Katerina Petchko Skill-Building Workshop

17:00~19:00 SAFECAST: Citizen's-based radiation monitoring 
after 3/11 Research Meeting Room 4A Safecast & Dr. Kiyoshi Kurokawa Policy Workshop

2 Sept Tue 9:00~17:00 
Student Conference  
“Toward Sustainable Development: 
Challenges for Global Leaders”

Meeting Room 1ABC 

Keynote Speakers:
George Hara, Chairman of the 
Board, Alliance Forum Foundation 
& Kaoru Sugihara, Senior 
Professor, GRIPS

Conference

12:15~13:10 Brown Bag Lunch Seminar - Ghana Research Meeting Room 4A Naomi Chartey Seminar

13:30~14:45 Ambassadorial Lecture: Indonesia Research Meeting Room 4A
Mr. Johnny Sinaga, Deputy Chief 
of Mission, Embassy of the 
Republic of Indonesia to Japan

Seminar

13:30~14:45 Ambassadorial Lecture: Pakistan Research Meeting Room 4A
H.E Farukh Amil, Ambassador of 
the Islamic Republic of Pakistan to 
Japan

Seminar

15:00~16:15 Ambassadorial Lecture: The Philippines Research Meeting Room 4A
H.E. Manuel Lopez, Ambassador 
of the Republic of the Philippines 
to Japan

Seminar

5 Sept Fri 15:00~16:15 Ambassadorial Lecture: Taiwan Research Meeting Room 4A
Mr. Ssu-Tsun SHEN, 
Representative, Taipei Economy & 
Culture Representative Office

Seminar

6 Sept Sat 9:00~17:00 GRIPS Culture Day & Farewell Party Soukairo Hall & 1ABC JSC & ISC Sports, Entertainment, Culture

7 Sept Sun

Wed20 Aug Skill-Building WorkshopAWC - James ElwoodLecture Room EManaging Group Communication10:00~12:30

All day event

15 Aug Fri

14 Aug Thu
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All day event

1 Sept Mon

All day event

3 Sept Wed 10:00~12:00 A Changing Continent: New Business 
Opportunities in Africa Research Meeting Room 4A

Ms. Megumi Hagiuda; Prof. 
Tomoya Matsumoto; Mr. Kasim 
Ggombe

Seminar

4 Sept Thu

All day event
All day event

25 Aug Mon

29 Aug Fri


